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
CLOtflS TO JEFFERSON HIGH.

Substantial home, 1 block from
car, on nice 50xl0o corner lot. paved st.
all paid; being newly tinted and painted,
has :i nice bedrooms and sleeping porch,
ready in few days to move right In; a
splendid buv, ?:i.".oO, very easy terms.

THE LAWRENCE CO.,
205 Corbett Bldg. Main 0015, A 215.

0 ROOMS.
NET INCOME $75 PER MO.

This is very nicely furnished, and in a
good district, close in, on the west side.
Owner occupies 4 rooms. Income could
be increased by renting- more rooms.
Price $14iH.

RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO.,
300 Oak St. Broadway 4133.

$0500 LAURELHURST $6500.
Large rec. hall and living room, dining

room. 4 hedrooms, sleeping porch and
hdwd. firs, throughout, wide porch,

good view, cement garage, tank and-- pump;
all imps, in and paid; clear of Inc.; $10o0
cash. bal. terms.

CO..
212 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main Bia:,

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW.
$3150 $3130 $3150.

For heaven's sake, see this. Owner go- -
inn- to country: 5 finely bungalow ar
ranged rooms; cement basement, tray",
etc. : Daved St.. excellent garage. $o00
cash, balance easy, by appointment.
CHAS. RINGLER CO.. --'3 Henry xsiog.

MODERN FLATS PART TRADE.
Two modern flats. Draotically new. on

paved street, all improvements paid; four
rooms ana oain eacn, nice
trade up to half of price, balance can
stand.

LT EDDEM ANN COMPANY.
W13 Chamber of Commerce.

ROSE CITY PARK BUNGALOW.
New home, V block north of carllne; 5

rooms and bath ; nuiit-i- n conveniences,
hardwood floors throughout, large living
room with fireplace: 2 airy bedrooms.
Leaving the city, must sell. Call at 442
E. 44th st. N., or phone Tabor 6477.

HOME you will like in Roue City Park.
$3000. Five rooms on first floor, two
rooms above; hardwood floors, fireplace,
built-ln- Du.tch kitchen, fine lawn, ros-P- ,

ill kinds of Hmall fruits: on paved Btreut.
Owner. 643 East 40th North. C 2395.

$150 CASH, baianc. $20 per month, buys
modern cottage, fct. Johns car- -

line, improved street. Price $2100.
ask ior 31 r r urns worm,
THE PRONG COMPANY,

267 H Oak St.
BUNGALOW. $3000.

Modern bun ea low of 5 rooms, h. w.
floors, fireplace, bullt-in- etc., only 150 fu
off E. Glisan st. ; $750 down, bal. monthly.

KASER & RAINEY,
S23-2- 6 Gasco Bldg. Mar. 3125.

ROSE CITY PARK BUNGALOW.
5 rooms and attic, oak floors, fireplace.

buffet, dandy kitchen, full basement, fur
nace, imp. in ana paia. uuu. insprice ts right. Derr dt King, 304 Oak et,
Broadway 266.

52750 A. GARDEN SOIL 2750.
Modern oungaiow, jubl ine noma

to please a family that saves. Chances like
this are rare. Immediate possession.
Main 312,:.
CHAS. RINGLER CO., .2Q Henry i5lag.

ONLY $1900 for a house with two big
lots, all kinds or iruit ana iiowers. rnui
house has bath, toilet, electric light and
sras and located at Evergreen station ;

$1000 cash. M. J. CLOHESSY, 415 AB- -

CASH, balance $20 per month, buys
cottage: lights and gas; Rose City

Park. Price $1350.
Ask for Mr. Farns worth,
THE BRONG COMPANY,

2Vli Oak St.
EAST 26TH STREET.

modern home, just east
of Ladd's Addition, beautiful lot, price
$3350; $750 cash. Derr & King, 304 Oak
st. Broadwayfte

BUNGALOW 6 rooms, furnace, fireplace,
Iaundrv, large porch, view lot 75x100.
1022 Raleigh et. Terms. F. E. Bowman
& Co., 213 C.t C. bldg. Main 3026.

FIVE-ROO- bungalow, splendid condition.
Ircington Park; reasonable terms. Phone
Sundays and evenings. Taoor 5375.

PLASTERED house, only 3 blocks Irom
cars; lot 5oxJ0O; price $950, $250 down.
See Braeure, 306 Corbett bldg.

HOUSE of 8 rooms with furnace and bath,
on Corbett street carline; price $2500,
easv terms. Owner, 500 Copcord bldg

house. large grounds, fru.t and
shade trees, beautiful location, reasonable.
Call 1550 E. Taylor st. J. Rassi.

14 ACRE ONLY $600. TERMS.
Corner 70th street and 48th avenue.

H. DESHO.V, 615 Cham, of Coin, Bid.


